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Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 25 * Eastern A/Central A Tip Off Dawson County High School 1:00PM
Saturday Aug. 26 * Eastern A/Central A Tip Off Dawson County High School 9:00AM
Friday Sep. 01 @ Border Wars @ Cody, WY Border Wars @ Cody, WY 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 02 @ Border Wars @ Cody, WY Border Wars @ Cody, WY 9:00AM
Friday Sep. 08 * @ Laurel High School (Laurel

High)
Laurel High School 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 09 * @ Billings Central Catholic High
School (Billings Central)

Billings Central Catholic High
School

2:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 12 * @ Sidney High School (Sidney) Sidney High School 7:00PM
Saturday Sep. 16 * @ Hardin High School (Hardin) Hardin High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 * Custer County High School (Miles

City)
Dawson County High School 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 21 @ Colstrip High School (Colstrip) Colstrip High School 6:00PM
Friday Sep. 22 @ Dickinson Tournament Dickinson Tournament 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 23 @ Dickinson Tournament Dickinson Tournament 10:00AM
Friday Sep. 29 * Laurel High School (Laurel High) Dawson County High School 7:00PM
Saturday Sep. 30 * Billings Central Catholic High

School (Billings Central)
Dawson County High School 2:00PM

Thursday Oct. 05 * Sidney High School (Sidney) Dawson County High School 7:00PM
Saturday Oct. 14 * Hardin High School (Hardin) Dawson County High School 4:00PM
Saturday Oct. 21 Glasgow High School (Glasgow

High)
Dawson County High School 4:00PM

Friday Oct. 27 * @ Custer County High School
(Miles City)

Custer County High School 7:00PM

Wednesday Nov. 01 * @ Eastern A Divisional Eastern A Divisional 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 02 * @ Eastern A Divisional Eastern A Divisional 9:00AM
Friday Nov. 03 * @ Eastern A Divisional Eastern A Divisional 9:00AM
Saturday Nov. 04 * @ Eastern A Divisional Eastern A Divisional 9:00AM
Thursday Nov. 09 * @ State A State A 6:00PM
Friday Nov. 10 * @ State A State A 9:00AM
Saturday Nov. 11 * @ State A State A 9:00AM
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